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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 1: MT ARTHUR COAL 3YO MAIDEN PLATE - 1000m

- 05 November 2019 - 13:17 MUSWELLBROOK
Racing NSW
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Finish
Field Times 0:13.25 0:23.93 0:35.24 0:46.48 0:58.06 Official
(0:13.25) (0:10.68) (0:11.31) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 10 MISS VALBONNE 5 70.2 0:10.70 0:13.43 [4] 0:24.13 [5] 0:35.44 [3] 0:46.48 [1] 0:58.06 [1] 0:58.09 0:33.93 1002.5
Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.70) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:11.58)
2 2 MANINGRIDA 9 70.0 0:10.80 0:13.59 [7] 0:24.39 [7] 0:35.64 [7] 0:46.69 [2] 0:58.09 [2] 0:58.13 0:33.70 1004.3
Robert Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.05) (0:11.40)
3 5 RUBICK BLUES 2 69.3 0:10.77 0:13.78 [8] 0:24.55 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:46.82 [5] 0:58.52 [3] 0:58.56 0:33.97 1002.1
Rachael Murray 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:10.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.70)
4 8 AMELIKA 10 70.8 0:10.68 0:13.25 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:46.72 [3] 0:58.78 [4] 0:58.83 0:34.85 1002.0
Serg Lisnyy 600m 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.68) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.06)
5 1 AY BEE ARE 12 711 0:10.64 0:13.30 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:46.73 [4] 0:58.94 [5] 0:58.95 0:35.00 1003.7
Greg Ryan 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:12.21)
6 3 NOBLE PLUCK 6 69.9 0:10.68 0:13.44 [5] 0:24.12 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:47.19 [7] 0:59.74 [6] 0:59.78 0:35.62 1004.4
Mikayla Weir 600m 600m (0:13.44) (0:10.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.74) (0:12.55)
7 7 STAR MOMENT 1 68.4 0:10.85 0:14.10 [9] 0:24.95 [9] 0:36.30 [9] 0:47.78 [9] 0:59.77 [7] 0:59.80 0:34.82 1001.9
Billy Cray 600m 600m (0:14.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.99)
8 9 MAGIC SMILE 8 70.3 0:10.67 0:13.48 [6] 0:24.15 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:47.22 [8] 0:59.84 [8] 0:59.88 0:35.69 1005.6
Luke Cumberland 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.67) (0:11.33) (0:11.74) (0:12.62)
9 11 MY ROSE MY KINGDOM 13 70.5 0:10.68 0:13.41 [3] 0:24.09 [3] 0:35.47 [5] 0:47.15 [6] 0:59.91 [9] 0:59.94 0:35.82 1007.4
Aaron Bullock 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:12.76)
Scratched: Right Bower (4), Secret Mission (6), Sarah Elizabeth (12), Xiaoli's Ying (13)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional
= Race 2: BENGALLA MINING 4YO+ MAIDEN PLATE - 1000m

RACE CLUB

Racing Ns W 05 November 2019 - 13:51 MUSWELLBROOK

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Finish
Field Times 0:13.26 0:23.89 0:35.11 0:46.46 0:58.24 Official
(0:13.26) (0:10.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 9 MISS DEVINCI 5 71.0 0:10.63 0:13.26 [1] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:58.24 [1] 0:58.27 0:34.35 1002.1
Qin Yong 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.78)
2 3 MORE THAN A SAMBA 12 70.1 0:10.68 0:13.41 [3] 0:24.09 [4] 0:35.39 [5] 0:46.57 [2] 0:58.48 [2] 0:58.52 0:34.39 1006.4
Aaron Bullock 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:11.91)
3 7 KHALIJA DREAMING 8 71.2 0:10.66 0:13.58 [7] 0:24.24 [8] 0:35.48 [7] 0:46.79 [4] 0:58.65 [3] 0:58.70 0:34.41 1005.8
Mikayla Weir 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.86)
4 13 YULONG SPACE 1 70.1 0:10.69 0:13.51 [5] 0:24.20 [6] 0:35.36 [4] 0:46.86 [5] 0:59.08 [4] 0:59.11 0:34.88 1002.3
Robert Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.69) (0:11.16) (0:11.50) (0:12.22)
5 10 PEGGY'S TIME 13 71.4 0:10.45 0:13.47 [4] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:46.69 [3] 0:59.09 [5] 0:59.13 0:35.17 1006.0
Greg Ryan 600m 600m (0:13.47) (0:10.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.46) (0:12.40)
6 1 GEOTIME 9 71.6 0:10.55 0:13.65 [8] 0:24.20 [5] 0:35.46 [6] 0:46.92 [6] 0:59.25 [6] 0:59.27 0:35.05 1008.4
Chris O'Brien 600m 600m (0:13.65) (0:10.55) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:12.33)
7 12 wICKMO 2 70.8 0:10.74 0:13.79 [10] 0:24.53 [11]  0:35.83 [9] 0:47.42 [8] 0:59.25 [7] 0:59.27 0:34.72 1003.1
Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:13.79) (0:10.74) (0:11.30) (0:11.59) (0:11.83)
8 6 GOTTABE RED 6 71.9 0:10.61 0:13.32 [2] 0:23.93 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:46.98 [7] 0:59.80 [8] 0:59.83 0:35.87 1003.7
Serg Lisnyy 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.61) (0:11.31) (0:11.74) (0:12.82)
9 8 LITTLE FOXY 3 69.5 0:10.73 0:13.51 [6] 0:24.24 [7] 0:35.62 [8] 0:47.53 [9] 1:00.27 [9] 1:00.31 0:36.03 1003.7
Louise Day 600m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.73) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.74)
10 4 TRICKY SAGA 10 70.2 0:10.63 0:13.85[11] 0:24.48[10] 0:35.87 [10] 0:47.67 [10] 1:00.54 [10] 1:00.57 0:36.06 1009.0
Luke Cumberland 600m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.80) (0:12.87)
Scratched: Rubikat (11)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12
[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by 9:5 SWISS TIM/ING

NA No data available DNT Did not track



o
Racing NSW

Distance To Go
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

11 5 ZADA 7 69.9
Rachael Murray 600m

12 2 INGAR 11 72.2
Michael Squires 600m

Scratched: Rubikat (11)

Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 2: BENGALLA MINING 4YO+ MAIDEN PLATE - 1000m

05 November 2019 - 13:51

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

800m 600m 400m 200m
0:13.26 0:23.89 0:35.11 0:46.46
(0:13.26) (0:10.63) (0:11.22) (0:11.35)
Fastest
200m

0:10.79  0:13.69 [9]
600m (0:13.69)

0:24.48[9]  0:36.06 [11] 0:47.97 [11]
(0:10.79) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)
0:10.40  0:14.48 [12] PPLRLIEPIM 0:36.50 [12] 0:48.31 [12]

600m (0:14.48) (0:10.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.81)

Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

MUSWELLBROOK
RACE CLUB
Official
Finish Time
Last 600m Distance
Travelled [m]

1:00.72 0:36.21 1007.0
1:01.21 0:36.26 1008.7

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available

DNT Did not track

Page 3/12
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 3: MUSWELLBROOK SHIRE COUNCIL MAYORS CUP -
BENCHMARK 74 HANDICAP - 1750m

s

- 05 November 2019 - 14:41 MUSWELLBROOK
RGC’ng NSW RACE CLUB
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m
Field Times 0:11.35 0:22.77 0:34.63 0:46.85 0:59.39 1:11.90 1:24.17
(0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:12.54) (0:12.51) (0:12.27)
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 5 JOE'S JOY 5| 63.9 0:11.39 0:11.61 [4] 0:23.62 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:47.82 [4] 1:00.09 [4] 1:12.35 [4] 1:24.46 [4] 0:35.23 1761.2
Aaron Bullock 200m 200m (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:11.97) (0:12.27) (0:12.26) (0:12.11)
2 1 CONSTANTINE 8 64.5 0:11.37 0:11.91 [6] 0:23.87 [6] 0:36.14 [6] 0:48.22 [6] 1:00.35 [6] 1:12.63 [6] 1:24.77 [6] 0:34.96 1758.9
Serg Lisnyy Finish 200m (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.13) (0:12.28) (0:12.14)
3 7 SUNREEL 3 63.6 0:11.46 0:11.75 [5] 0:23.56 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:47.84 [5] 1:00.12 [5] 1:12.43 [5] 1:24.50 [5] 0:35.21 1754.8
Darryl McLellan Finish 200m (0:11.75) (0:11.81) (0:12.24) (0:12.04) (0:12.28) (0:12.31) (0:12.07)
4 2 ARROWS DESTINY 4 63.3 0:11.54 0:11.40 [2] 0:23.40 [3] 0:35.60 [3] 0:47.57 [2] 0:59.78 [2] 1:12.13 [2] 1:24.36 [3] 0:35.90 1760.7
Rachael Murray 200m 200m (0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:12.20) (0:11.97) (0:12.21) (0:12.35) (0:12.23)
5 3  WE COULD BE HEROES 1 63.7 0:11.63 0:11.45 [3] 0:23.24 [2] 0:35.55 [2] 0:47.58 [3] 0:59.86 [3] 1:12.15 [3] 1:24.30 [2] 0:36.01 1755.0
Qin Yong 1400m 200m (0:11.45) (0:11.79) (0:12.31) (0:12.03) (0:12.28) (0:12.29) (0:12.15)
6 6 DUBALI 2 65.1 0:11.42 0:11.35 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:59.39 [1] 1:11.90 [1] 1:24.17 [1] 0:36.46 1755.9
Louise Day 1400m 1400m (0:11.35) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:12.22) (0:12.54) (0:12.51) (0:12.27)
Scratched: Lamma Hilton (4), Just Two Vees (8)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

TAB
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by 9__5 SWIssS TIM/ING



Muswellbrook NSW Professional

; Race 3: MUSWELLBROOK SHIRE COUNCIL MAYORS CUP -
BENCHMARK 74 HANDICAP - 1750m

- 05 November 2019 - 14:41 MUSWELLBROOK
RGC’ng NSW RACE CLUB
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 200m Finish
Field Times 1:35.85 1:47.58 Official
(1:35.85) (0:11.72) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 5 JOE'S JOY 5 63.9 0:11.39 1:35.85 [1] 1:47.58 [1] 1:47.60 0:35.23 1761.2
Aaron Bullock 200m 200m (0:11.39) (0:11.73)
2 1 CONSTANTINE 8 64.5 0:11.37 1:36.14 [6] 1:47.59 [2] 1:47.61 0:34.96 1758.9
Serg Lisnyy Finish 200m (0:11.37) (0:11.45)
3 7 SUNREEL 3 63.6 0:11.46 1:35.96 [4] 1:47.64 [3] 1:47.67 0:35.21 1754.8
Darryl McLellan Finish 200m (0:11.46) (0:11.68)
4 2 ARROWS DESTINY 4 63.3 0:11.54 1:35.90 [2] 1:48.03 [4] 1:48.06 0:35.90 1760.7
Rachael Murray 200m 200m (0:11.54) (0:12.13)
5 3 WE COULD BE HEROES 1 63.7 0:11.63 1:35.93 [3] 1:48.16 [5] 1:48.20 0:36.01 1755.0
Qin Yong 1400m 200m (0:11.63) (0:12.23)
6 6 DUBALI 2 65.1 0:11.42 1:36.03 [5] 1:48.36 [6] 1:48.39 0:36.46 1755.9
Louise Day 1400m 1400m (0:11.86) (0:12.33)
Scratched: Lamma Hilton (4), Just Two Vees (8)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by 9:5 SWIssS TIM/ING
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 4: BJ’S WORKWEAR MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1280m

- 05 November 2019 - 15:58 MUSWELLBROOK
Racing NSW
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Finish
Field Times 0:17.80 0:29.03 0:40.32 0:52.11 1:03.80 1:15.86 Official
(0:17.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.28) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 9 CONSTANZIA 7 67.8 0:11.17 0:17.99 [3] 0:29.16 [3] 0:40.40 [3] 0:52.22 [3] 1:03.90 [2] 1:15.86 [1] 1:15.87 0:35.46 1289.6
Greg Ryan 800m 800m (0:17.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:11.96)
2 3 JAY'N'JAY 2 66.2 0:11.19 0:17.94 [2] 0:29.13 [2] 0:40.39 [2] 0:52.11 [1] 1:03.80 [1] 1:15.89 [2] 1:15.92 0:35.50 1283.6
Chris O'Brien 800m 800m (0:17.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:11.69) (0:12.09)
3 2 SHAMAMOUR 11 66.2 0:11.24 0:18.62 [9] 0:29.86 [8] 0:41.24 [8] 0:52.76 [7] 1:04.38 [7] 1:16.06 [3] 1:16.07 0:34.82 1291.6
Darryl McLellan 800m 800m (0:18.62) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.68)
4 4 HUSTLED 10 66.4 0:11.26 0:18.32 [6] 0:29.58 [7] 0:41.00 [6] 0:52.63 [6] 1:04.29 [6] 1:16.23 [4] 1:16.25 0:35.23 1288.4
Billy Cray 800m 800m (0:18.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.66) (0:11.94)
5 12 HYPERLINK 6 66.8 0:11.29 0:18.11 [4] 0:29.40 [5] 0:40.74 [5] 0:52.36 [4] 1:04.22 [4] 1:16.42 [5] 1:16.45 0:35.68 1283.8
Aaron Bullock 800m 800m (0:18.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:11.86) (0:12.20)
6 16 KINGSTON HEATH 16 67.5 0:11.09 0:18.25 [5] 0:29.34 [4] 0:40.74 [4] 0:52.45 [5] 1:04.28 [5] 1:16.53 [6] 1:16.56 0:35.79 1290.8
Louise Day 800m 800m (0:18.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:12.25)
7 13 LIGHT OF ULURU 8 66.0 0:11.26 0:18.86 [11] 0:30.12 [11] 0:41.40 [10] 0:53.03 [11] B EIZRF:HE)| 1:16.68 [7] 1:16.73 0:35.28 1285.3
Serg Lisnyy 600m 800m (0:18.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:12.10)
8 17 FLYING COSMOS 5 65.1 0:11.28 0:18.60 [8] 0:29.88 [9] 0:41.33 [9] 0:52.89 [9] 1:04.48 [8] 1:16.72 [8] 1:16.74 0:35.39 1286.7
Rachael Murray 800m 800m (0:18.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:12.24)
9 6 RYEBUCK 17 65.5 0:11.27 0:18.81 [10] 0:30.08 [10] 0:41.42[11] 0:53.03 [10] 1:04.66 [11]  1:16.94 [9] 1:16.97 0:35.52 1291.7
Luke Cumberland 800m 800m (0:18.81) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.63) (0:12.28)
10 7 TIME IMMEMORIAL 12 67.5 0:11.23 0:17.80 [1] 0:29.03 [1] 0:40.32 [1] 0:52.11 [2] 1:04.18 [3] 1:17.33[10] 1:17.36 0:37.01 1287.0
Qin Yong 800m 800m (0:17.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.29) (0:11.79) (0:12.07) (0:13.15)
Scratched: Ice Shelf (1), Lady Llewellyn (5), Are Zhu Ready (8), Chastise (11), Santa Margherita (14), Mesmer (15), Another Sonette (18)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12
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NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

TAB Saddle cloth number

DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

= Race 4: BJ’S WORKWEAR MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1280m

- N W 05 November 2019 - 15:58 MUSWELLBROOK
acing RACE CLUB
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 1000m 800m 600m 400m Finish
Field Times 0:17.80 0:29.03 0:40.32 0:52.11 1:15.86 Official
(0:17.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.28) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
11 10 ALIPHERA 1 64.7 0:11.26 0:18.32 [7] 0:29.58 [6] 0:41.02 [7] 0:52.79 [8] 1:17.39 [11] 1:17.44 0:36.37 1283.7
Robert Thompson 800m 800m (0:18.32) (0:11.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.73)
Scratched: Ice Shelf (1), Lady Llewellyn (5), Are Zhu Ready (8), Chastise (11), Santa Margherita (14), Mesmer (15), Another Sonette (18)
Page 7/12

Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by 9:5 SWIssS TIM/ING
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 5: MUSWELLBROOK COAL COMPANY BOWMAN SPRINT - 900m

- 05 November 2019 - 16:35 MUSWELLBROOK
Racing NSW
Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Finish
Field Times 0:07.60 0:18.08 0:28.73 0:39.57 0:51.07 Official
(0:07.60) (0:10.47) (0:10.65) (0:10.84) (0:11.49) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 2 CLEAR THE BEACH 5 71.6 0:10.43 0:07.69 [4] 0:18.12 [4] 0:28.73 [1] 0:39.57 [1] 0:51.07 [1] 0:51.10 0:32.95 903.6
Aaron Bullock 600m 600m (0:07.69) (0:10.43) (0:10.61) (0:10.84) (0:11.50)
2 6 ROMAN TYPHOON 6 69.7 0:10.56 0:08.05 [9] 0:18.75 [8] 0:29.31 [7] 0:40.01 [5] 0:51.24 [2] 0:51.26 0:32.49 903.2
Greg Ryan 400m 400m (0:08.05) (0:10.70) (0:10.56) (0:10.70) (0:11.23)
3 5 PIPPI'S PRIDE 3 70.2 0:10.73 0:07.75 [6] 0:18.48 [6] 0:29.23 [6] 0:40.03 [6] 0:51.48 [3] 0:51.52 0:33.00 905.4
Serg Lisnyy 600m 600m (0:07.75) (0:10.73) (0:10.75) (0:10.80) (0:11.45)
4 4 QUEEN ABLAZE 1 70.7 0:10.54 0:07.86 [7] 0:18.40 [5] 0:29.02 [4] 0:39.90 [3] 0:51.51 [4] 0:51.55 0:33.11 902.7
Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:07.86) (0:10.54) (0:10.62) (0:10.88) (0:11.61)
5 1 DON'T TEASE ME 2 70.9 0:10.49 0:07.61 [2] 0:18.10 [2] 0:28.78 [2] 0:39.83 [2] 0:51.65 [5] 0:51.67 0:33.55 901.9
Mikayla Weir 600m 600m (0:07.61) (0:10.49) (0:10.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.82)
6 7 PRINCESS LOTTIE 4 68.5 0:10.75 0:08.04 [8] 0:18.88 [9] 0:29.68 [9] 0:40.43 [9] 0:51.69 [6] 0:51.72 0:32.81 903.6
Darryl McLellan 600m 200m (0:08.04) (0:10.84) (0:10.80) (0:10.75) (0:11.26)
7 3 GUNNAZA 8 7.7 0:10.48 0:07.60 [1] 0:18.08 [1] 0:28.95 [3] 0:40.00 [4] 0:51.81 [7] 0:51.85 0:33.73 905.9
Rachael Murray 600m 600m (0:07.60) (0:10.48) (0:10.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.81)
8 9 JUSTIFY 7 69.2 0:10.83 0:07.72 [5] 0:18.55 [7] 0:29.46 [8] 0:40.31 [8] 0:52.14 [8] 0:52.17 0:33.59 907.0
Billy Cray 600m 600m (0:07.72) (0:10.83) (0:10.91) (0:10.85) (0:11.83)
9 8 THE REAL BOSS 9 721 0:10.46 0:07.64 [3] 0:18.10 [3] 0:29.04 [5] 0:40.19 [7] 0:52.17 [9] 0:52.21 0:34.07 907.8
Luke Cumberland 600m 600m (0:07.64) (0:10.46) (0:10.94) (0:11.15) (0:11.98)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Racing NSW

Distance To Go
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse

1 4 SPARKS
Rachael Murray

2 1 PINUP MISS
Darryl McLellan

3 3 STRATACHEVA
Robert Thompson

4 2 MAIBEASY
Aaron Bullock

5 8 EUROGEM
Mikayla Weir

6 10 cCOBB'N'CO
Serg Lisnyy

7 6 CONTROLTHEWITNESS

Louise Day
8 7 IMAPOET
Luke Cumberland
9 12 FIRESPARK
Qin Yong

10 9 SHAYE'S TRUST
Greg Ryan

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

7 64.5
200m

8 65.0
Finish

3 65.1
200m

12 65.0
Finish

11 64.2
1000m

5 63.8
400m

9 64.2
200m

1 62.5
1000m

4 62.9
200m

2 62.3
1000m

Scratched: Voyages (5), Tsunami Alert (11)

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Fastest
200m

0:11.29
200m

0:11.22
200m
0:11.22
200m
0:11.25
200m
0:11.39
200m
0:11.49
200m
0:11.42
200m
0:11.62
200m
0:11.61
200m
0:11.79
1000m

Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 6: BOWEL CANCER - DO THE TEST! CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1450m

05 November 2019 - 17:10

1000m 800m

0:28.75 0:40.98
(0:11.60) (0:12.22)

0:17.15[1]  0:28.75[1] BEELAEN

(0:11.60) (0:12.23)

0:17.56 [6]  0:29.42[7]  0:41.62[7]

(0:11.86) (0:12.20)

0:17.64[8]  0:29.39[6] PRILAAAL)

(0:11.75) (0:12.13)

0:17.84[9]  0:29.66[9]  0:41.81[8]

(0:11.82) (0:12.15)

0:17.38 [4]  0:29.17[4]  0:41.39 [4]

(0:11.79) (0:12.22)

0:17.58 [7]  0:29.43[8]  0:41.82[9]

(0:11.85) (0:12.39)

0:17.88 [10] 0:29.82[10]  0:42.10 [10]

(0:11.94) (0:12.28)

0:17.19[2]  0:28.98[2]  0:41.24 [3]

(0:11.79) (0:12.26)

0:17.21[3]  0:29.01[3]  0:41.18 [2]

(0:11.80) (0:12.17)

0:17.53[5]  0:29.32[5]  0:41.53 [6]

(0:11.79) (0:12.21)

MUSWELLBROOK
RACE CLUB

Last 600m Distance
Travelled [m]

Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
NA No data available

TAB
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

0:35.19 1457.2
0:34.59 1462.3
0:34.90 1457.4
0:34.73 1459.4
0:35.21 1462.2
0:35.16 1462.3
0:35.14 1464.1
0:35.95 1454.5
0:36.38 1458.2
0:38.16 1453.8
Page 9/12
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional
= Race 6: BOWEL CANCER — DO THE TEST! CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1450m

RGCing NSW 05 November 2019 - 17:10 MUS&EE]EPU%OOK

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish
Field Times 1:28.35 Official
(1:28.35) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 4 SPARKS 7 64.5 0:11.29 1:28.35 [1] 1:28.38 0:35.19 1457.2
Rachael Murray 200m 200m (0:11.80)
2 1 PINUP MISS 8 65.0 0:11.22 1:28.46 [2] 1:28.48 0:34.59 1462.3
Darryl McLellan Finish 200m (0:11.44)
3 3 STRATACHEVA 3 65.1 0:11.22 1:28.61 [3] 1:28.64 0:34.90 1457.4
Robert Thompson 200m 200m (0:11.66)
4 2 MAIBEASY 12 65.0 0:11.25 1:28.77 [4] 1:28.78 0:34.73 1459.4
Aaron Bullock Finish 200m (0:11.55)
5 8 EUROGEM 11 64.2 0:11.39 1:28.82 [5] 1:28.82 0:35.21 1462.2
Mikayla Weir 1000m 200m (0:11.85)
6 10 COBB'N'CO 5 63.8 0:11.49 1:29.21 [6] 1:29.22 0:35.16 1462.3
Serg Lisnyy 400m 200m (0:11.63)
7 6 CONTROLTHEWITNESS 9 64.2 0:11.42 1:29.26 [7] 1:29.30 0:35.14 1464.1
Louise Day 200m 200m (0:11.72)
8 7 IMAPOET 1 62.5 0:11.62 1:29.38 [8] 1:29.41 0:35.95 1454.5
Luke Cumberland 1000m 200m (0:12.26)
9 12 FIRESPARK 4 62.9 0:11.61 1:29.80 [9] 1:29.85 0:36.38 1458.2
Qin Yong 200m 200m (0:12.70)
10 9 SHAYE'S TRUST 2 62.3 0:11.79 1:31.99 [10] 1:32.02 0:38.16 1453.8
Greg Ryan 1000m 1000m (0:13.22)

Scratched: Voyages (5), Tsunami Alert (11)

Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12
[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by 9:5 SWISsS TIMING

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

Race 7: MRC MEMBERS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP - 1000m

- 05 November 2019 - 17:56 MUSWELLBROOK
Racing NSW
Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Finish
Field Times 0:13.12 0:23.63 0:34.77 0:46.01 0:57.74 Official
(0:13.12) (0:10.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.73) Finish Time
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest Last 600m Distance
[km/h] 200m Travelled [m]
1 5 TROPHIES GALORE 9 72.6 0:10.51 0:13.49 [8] 0:24.00 [7] 0:35.04 [4] 0:46.01 [1] 0:57.74 [1] 0:57.77 0:33.74 1011.7
Aaron Bullock 600m 600m (0:13.49) (0:10.51) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.73)
2 2 BANTER 11 69.4 0:10.66 0:13.32 [5] 0:23.98 [6] 0:35.06 [6] 0:46.06 [2] 0:57.88 [2] 0:57.92 0:33.90 1005.7
Mikayla Weir 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.82)
3 11 DARK ELIXIR 5 70.9 0:10.66 0:13.19 [3] 0:23.85 [4] 0:34.98 [3] 0:46.24 [5] 0:58.14 [3] 0:58.16 0:34.29 1003.6
Rachael Murray 600m 600m (0:13.19) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)
4 3 BIG LEGGED WOMAN 16 69.9 0:10.76 0:13.59 [10] 0:24.35[10] 0:35.50 [10]  0:46.59 [9] 0:58.17 [4] 0:58.21 0:33.82 1008.0
Chris O'Brien 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.76) (0:11.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.58)
5 1 MAGNAROCK 3 70.1 0:10.65 0:13.42 [7] 0:24.07 [8] 0:35.26 [8] 0:46.32 [6] 0:58.22 [5] 0:58.25 0:34.15 1002.5
Darryl McLellan 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.65) (0:11.19) (0:11.06) (0:11.90)
6 12 ENIGAMI 17 723 0:10.50 0:13.18 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:34.81 [2] 0:46.08 [3] 0:58.34 [6] 0:58.40 0:34.66 1003.4
Qin Yong 600m 600m (0:13.18) (0:10.50) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:12.26)
7 15 CASHFACTOR 8 71.8 0:10.51 0:13.12 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:34.77 [1] 0:46.10 [4] 0:58.41 [7] 0:58.44 0:34.78 1002.2
Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:12.31)
8 4 MAUI PRINCESS 6 69.4 0:10.68 0:13.55 [9] 0:24.23 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:46.55 [8] 0:58.47 [8] 0:58.48 0:34.24 1005.2
Billy Cray 600m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.68) (0:11.16) (0:11.16) (0:11.92)
9 6 BED TALK 14 71.2 0:10.53 0:13.30 [4] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.06 [5] 0:46.45 [7] 0:58.74 [9] 0:58.77 0:34.91 1007.0
Luke Cumberland 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.53) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:12.29)
10 7 JETELLO 7 70.0 0:10.59 0:13.36 [6] 0:23.95 [5] 0:35.25[7] 0:46.65[10] 0:58.99 [10] 0:59.02 0:35.04 1004.1
Serg Lisnyy 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:10.59) (0:11.30) (0:11.40) (0:12.34)
Scratched: Powertrain (8), Miss Gigi (9), Fine Behind (10), Hasty Heart (13), Jenaya (14), Bentley Gold (17)
Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

TAB Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track
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Muswellbrook NSW Professional

05 November 2019 - 17:56

Racing NSW

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m
Field Times 0:13.12 0:23.63 0:34.77 0:46.01
(0:13.12) (0:10.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.23)
Rank TAB Horse Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] 200m
11 16 NAZARE 1 68.4 0:11.00 0:13.95[11] 0:24.95[11] 0:36.48 [11] 0:48.50 [11]
600m 600m (0:13.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.53) (0:12.02)

Michael Squires

Scratched: Powertrain (8), Miss Gigi (9), Fine Behind (10), Hasty Heart (13), Jenaya (14), Bentley Gold (17)

= Race 7: MRC MEMBERS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP - 1000m
MUSWELLBROOK
RACE CLUB

Travelled [m]

Report Created: Tue 5 November 2019 18:07 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish TAB Saddle cloth number
No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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